
Media Release, 5 May 2008, page 2 
 
 
 
 
 
Your Media Relations contacts at Deutsche Börse Group (Frankfurt): 

Dr. Frank Herkenhoff, Head of Media Relations, Cash Market 
tel.: +49 (0) 69 – 2 11-1 34 80, cell: +49 (0) 172 – 6 19 97 59 
frank.herkenhoff@deutsche-boerse.com 

Heiner Seidel, press officer Eurex and Deutsche Börse Systems 
tel.: +49 (0) 69 – 2 11-1 77 64, cell: +49 (0) 172 – 6 67 94 98 
heiner.seidel@deutsche-boerse.com 

Leticia Adam, press officer Market Data & Analytics, IPO business, Corporate 
Responsibility 
tel.: +49 (0) 69 – 2 11-1 27 66, cell: +49 (0) 162 – 2 88 75 70 
leticia.adam@deutsche-boerse.com 
 

Michaela Leischner, assistance, image database, accreditation 
tel.: +49 (0) 69 – 2 11-1 72 52, cell: +49 (0) 174 – 9 03 27 89  
michaela.leischner@deutsche-boerse.com 

 

Your Media Relations contacts at Deutsche Börse Group (Luxembourg): 

Bruno Rossignol, press officer Clearstream 
tel.: +352 2 43-3 61 15, cell: +352 621 230 926 
bruno.rossignol@deutsche-boerse.com 

Yolande Theis, press officer Clearstream 
tel.: +352 2 43-3 53 20, cell: +352 621 192 940 
yolande.theis@deutsche-boerse.com 

 

Your Media Relations contacts at International Securities Exchange (New York): 

Bruce D. Goldberg, Chief Marketing Officer 
Tel.: +1 212 897-8168, cell: +1 917 297-6446 
bgoldberg@ise.com 

Molly H. McGregor, Director Corporate Affairs 
Tel.: +1 212 897 0275, cell: +1 917 715 7686 
mmcgregor@ise.com 
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